
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
126 
299 
74 
15 
56 

228 
25 
33 
35 
22 
87 

351 
81 
1 

36 
112 
57 

128 
13 
79 

300 
8 

75 
255 

Class 
SBK 

SBKN 

SBK 

SBKN 

SBKN 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBKN 

SBKN 

SBK 

SBKN 

SBKN 

SBKN 

SBKN 

SBKN 

SBK 

SBKN 

SBK 

SBKN 

SBK 

SBK 

Name 
Fabio Pitta 
Renato Amaral  
Eduardo Garcia "Caxa" 
Marcos A. Pereira Junior 
Carlos Alberto Fuzza 
Richard Bochecha 
Fábio "Queiroz" 
Douglas Russo 
Diego Fernandes 
Adriano Lima 
Leandro Pardini  
Marco Perez  
Fabiano Tofoli 
Evandro Hernandes  
Ricardo Cesar "Motoboy36"  
Junior Moises  
Augusto de Oliveira  
Claudio Junior 
Fabricio Maciel 
Gustavo Camara  
Anderson Migliori 
Daltro de Souza "Mega"  
Ruberlei Luciano 
Fabio Azevedo 

Overall BestTm 
1:47.224 
1:47.335 
1:48.630 
1:49.057 
1:49.460 
1:50.331 
1:50.410 
1:51.287 
1:51.663 
1:52.475 
1:53.732 
1:55.733 
1:56.223 
1:56.786 
1:57.318 
1:57.342 
1:58.602 
1:59.682 
2:00.251 
2:01.326 
2:03.216 
2:06.178 
2:11.256 
2:21.722 

Diff 

0.111 
1.406 
1.833 
2.236 
3.107 
3.186 
4.063 
4.439 
5.251 
6.508 
8.509 
8.999 
9.562 

10.094 
10.118 
11.378 
12.458 
13.027 
14.102 
15.992 
18.954 
24.032 
34.498 

Gap 

0.111 
1.295 
0.427 
0.403 
0.871 
0.079 
0.877 
0.376 
0.812 
1.257 
2.001 
0.490 
0.563 
0.532 
0.024 
1.260 
1.080 
0.569 
1.075 
1.890 
2.962 
0.068 

10.466 

In Session 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Double F Racing 
Forza Racing 
Duende Racing 
Forza Racing 

Forza Racing 
Alemão Pneus 
Sport PLus Racing 
Sport Plus Racing 
PKM Racing 
Duende Racing 
Boi Racing 
Guascá 
Club Track Day 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Forza Racing 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
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    8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
SUPERBIKE ESCOLA 1000 

CONSOLIDADO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 
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